01

Attached Fig

QGZ25-360E Water
body parts

Pump % |




I

Appendix. list of Pump Parts
Ser.NO Part NO Part Name Qty. |Ser.NO Part NO Part Name Qty.

7 QGZ215-30.4-1 | HOSE JOINT 2 24 QGZ40-35.10 THROTTLE LEVER 7
2 QGZ25-30.4-3 | HOSE COUPLING 2 25 GB 97.1 WASHER 2
3 QGZ25-30.4-2 PACKING(PLUG) 2 26 GB 93 WASHER SPRING 2
4 QGZ25-30-6 VAL VE CASE ! 27 GB 889 NUT M5 7
5 QGZ25-30.2 CHECK VAL VE ! 28 GB 6170 NUT M8 4
6 GB 9074.15 BOLT w/S.w M6X20 | 7 29 QGZ40-35A.3 RUBBER PILLAR 7
7 GB 34521 O0-SEALING RING 2 30 GB6170 NUT M5 7
8 QGZ25-30-9 PLUG 2 37 QGZ40-35A.1 BASE 7
9 GB 9074.15 BOLT W/S.wW M8X20 | 32 QGZ40-35-5 UNTI VIBRATION RUBBER| 4
70 QGZ25-30-3 PUMP CASE 7 33 GB 96 W ASHER 4
71 QGZ25-30-8 PACKING ! 34 GB 845 SCREW ST4.2X13 4
12 QGz225-30-7 BEND !

13 GB 9074 15 BOLT W/S.w M8X30 | 2

14 GB 3452.1 O0-SEALING RING 7

5 QGZ25-30-5 VOLUTE SHELL !

6 QGZ25-30-4 IMPELLER 7

17 GB 3452.1 0-SEALING RING 7

18 QGZ40-35.4 MECHANICAL SEAL| 7

719 QGZ40-35-8 SEAL PACKING 4
20 GB 70 SCREW M6X40 4
21 GB 3452.1 0-SEALING RING !
22 | a6z25-30-2 CASING COVER !
23 | a6z25-30-10 HANDLE !




4!

1B36F-2B/A. @ ALS-
The Parts List of Mo
1E36F-2E Engine

36




el

z & £Z3
. E3 FSiCi £ ¥ N Ly.
i XA 5 Nk 2 !}ﬁ ‘g‘tf H’NE:} El"}rl-?{,o, Part Name Qty.| KO. Part No. JLI'F.ﬁPuL ame Q]’
A5 Row Part Name  |0ty.| N0, Part No. — T FXT- 1 | 63 18345, 17 Bhop it
Nog  Fart Wo. 5 T Wx20 1 6 | 59 | 1E36F-20-2 Adnitting Pi S K
1 [ 1e36PE. 9-3 oL ! LRI, Balt M5 %20 Teh B 1 | 64 | eprre170 <52l 1
s ] B 2 | 60 | 1E36F-E-11 Tiikst Ny :
2 | 1E36FE. 9-4 atchet 1 Jushei T et linserana Et':b 1| 65 |1E34F. 1.1 Cleaner inside cover
=B, §A=1 3 ¥ arburetor IR EAE M5 %55
3 [ 1B36FE. 9-1 §% Rope Reer | ! | 32 | 1836F-E. S y FETS 1 [ 66 [cB/monra.q | Bl M 2
3 . 5 o Thimble T
s |1E36FE. 9-5 NHAR ! [ 33 [1B36F-2C.4.1 | Expunder 3§t 1 |67 | 1B34R. 1-3 Pl !
E 2 612 Main Needle x12
EHETR 1 | 34 [1B40F-5-11 RLER dl f I ST :
5 | 1B36FE. 9-7 neco[i?rin i i (190 34T 1 | 68 | GB/T845 Screw ST4.2%12
J-it 1 | 35 | 1E40F-5-12 Shrbe Pin o Screw R 3
6 |1E36FE. 9-8 art Cover Ass’y LA AT M3 % 10 2 | 69 | 1E34F. 1-1 Filter Net
AHLILFE L 1 |61-4] cB/T823 Serew M3 x 10 -
e e Msx25 | ¢ | 36 | 16367E-5 Fan Cover TRENE 1
7 | GB9074. 4 Screw M5 x 25 : Fie e 1|70 [1E36F-E. 7-1 Cleaner Qutside Coved]
LH BT 1|37 [1E36F-2.4.1 | hFiRdteRR Al L Seivel kAT 1
8 |1B40FP-3Z.4-2 | G P iidle e Bearing FoOL® 3,5 1|71 [1e34R. 1.2 i
HEE 1E36F. 10-2 ERMHEE 2 [61-6 | GBB96 Ring 3.5 Py
9 | 1E40FP-3Z. 4-10 | 8% 1]38 ' L‘E 1 o= §t ﬁ 1 | 72 | 1E36F-E-5 Stand :
—E. 4-1 = urn Frame [T
10 [1e3ere 9~  [2X e B o e Piston T 1] 73] 1eeor-sa2 [ RRE 1
= 40 [ 1E36F. 10-1 RN 1 o8 Airproof Ring L ;
11 | 1E36FE. 9-2 Start pole : : ;;}? ~ 2 [a0 B.L&kﬁ 1 | 74 | 1E34F. 9, 2-3A Cleansr Cover
= ¥ B = racket -
12 | 1E36E. 9 ’;f-:i’;‘;, 1 [ 41 [1E36F. 10-3 Piston Ring ER 1 75 [ceazo. 1, 3,22 Fijﬁpgf 1
EGRE GF-B3 23 1 [et-10 Fixed Board EE :
13| 1B40p-5-10 | 2R b | 4 |18 Sosker == z ¥ 1] 76 [mBa15. 30,22 [ B
= - e 7 61~ pri o
14 | 1E36FE. 7 ety 1 | 43 | 1836F-25-1 E{_ﬁ]-n::i = g == Ex t |77 [eB-a15.4.2-¢ | EVEHE :
Toa - 0lumn ry ﬁlli *x 16
15 | 1E36F. 2 d{’ﬁﬂ“ 2 |44 | GB/T70.1 Screw MSx 18 FHE 1| 78 | GB/T9074. 4 ;Efl&aﬁsx 16 2
R 45 | 1E36F-E. 5 Ear e |1 b Ring R 1
16 | 1E36F-E. 8-2 Crank Case ! . s e 1 -1 ﬁkf;gay 1 [79 | 1E36FE. 10-1 Fuel Tank
o - Vi ﬁaﬂg
17 | 1836F-2.6-3 [ RMAEHE 1 | 16 [ GRO#74. 4 Screw M5 x 16 [ 1|80 [1e32pL.6.2-4  [PPPE 1
LR $70177G RTC Ktk 1 fi-tg 0 Rin
13 | cB/276 B o trotsps | 2 |47]18 Spark Ply ES £ 1|81 |1E32FL 623 | 1
W kT ang-p | RAEETF 1 fer-1 Pinhole Py
19 | 1E36F-E. 4.1 Crank Shaft 1 | 48 | 1E40F-3A. i{un - = G‘Pa{:ig; Jj'w 1 | 82 | 1E32FL, 6. 2-2 Inside Cover :
20 | 681099 oy sy | 1|40 |ueser. 53 ;alﬁ'sﬁcw 1 fog DN g L [63:] SBAI0 & 1oL ) et '
% 10 T = iaphagm,
21 | B119 Ps Bty 1|20 JIESAE. -2 Cap TR | 84 corro 312 |ERE !
LETLE 40F=5. 3-1 [ZE3 1 [61-19 Mid-body - ]
12 |1B36P-B.3-1  [FFEEH .51 IR, Plug FAREHA 1 [es [ 1Es2pL.6.2-1 [ FRE
T M5 % 30 E36F-E-4 LEX 1 k120 Gasket Diaphagn AR
23 | GB70. 1 gy ks £ 20 4fs2t ?&’gfzﬁ_ 5T RO A 1 | 8 | 1B32FL. 6.2 Lid Ass’y 1
o i = aphagm
24 | 1E36F-2E. 2. 1.1 umm?fﬁmn cowp) ! |53 | 1E36F-E-2 Gasket TRERE t [ [ ishoicsacs . T 2
TS " 3 WS 1 [s1-22 Body Purge Y ;
25 | cn/T859 1[54 |62 Muffler 5 W 1 | 88 | 1E36P-28-3 Covir
E3 244 iﬁ!ﬂaﬁ{fﬁ"l 1 |61-23 Pump Priming Wi EeR Ws
26 | 6B/T97.1 Washer$ 1 |55 |GBo0%4. Seraw | FEI 1 |89 | croora. 4 Serew M x 8 1
W W 56 4185 ” 2 [61-24 Cover Pump @ 5
27 | 6B6170 Nut M§ / i Yaghors kT M3 % 22 4190 [cB9T.1 Washer$ 2
HERET AT M5X60-12. 9 2 [s1-29 GB/T818 Screw M3 x 22
28 | 1E36F-2E. 2. 1.2 | roN1TION cort cowp.| 1 | 57| GB70.1 Nut MSX60-12.9 L GERT] 1
[LEE T2 1 | 62 | 1E34F. 1-2 Choker Handle
M 1| 58 | IE36F-E-8 Gasket
29 | 1E36F-2. 3.1 Cord Comp.




